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DIA: 29= 6=1978 HORA 2

17.49

RESULTADO VOTACTION NOMINAL 3
TOTAL PORCENTAJE

PRESENTES 26tk
SI
NO 153
ABSTENCIONES

NULOS

BUTACAS CONTADAS 586

CDO=FERNANDEZ ORDONEZ
SC-TRIGINER FERNANDEZ
SC=REVENTOS CARNER
S=FAJARDD SPINOLA
S=LOPEZ ALBIZU
S«REDONDDO URBIETA
S=MARIN GONZALEZ
S=SOLANA, FCO. JAVIER
S=PECES=-BARBA MARTINEZ
S=GUERRA GONZALEZ
S=GARCIA BLOISE
S=GARCIA MIRALLES
S=GALEOTE JIMENEZ
S=-BALLESTEROS DURAN
S=PADRON DELGADD
S=SOLANA,LUIS
SC=RAMOS MOLINS
SC=MARTIN TOVAL
SC=CIGARRAN RODTL
SC=0BIOLS GERMA
SC~=ANDREU ABELLO
S=ZAPATERO GOMEZ
S=GRANADO BOMBIN
S=L0ZANO PEREZ
S=GUTIERREZ PASCUAL
S=GONZALEZ MARCOS
S=BLANCO GARCIA
S=DIAZ=MARTA PINTILLA
S=COLINO SALAMANCA
S«MADRID LOPEZ
S=RODRIGUEZ VALVERDE
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DIA: 29= 6=1978 HORA:
S=BARBON MARTINEZ
S«7ZAYAS MARIATFEGUI
S=DELGADO RUIZ
S=PEINADO MORENOD
S=RODRIGUEZ YBARRA
S=ALONSO SARMIENTO
S=PONS TRAZAZARAL
S=TURRION DE EUSEBIO
S=GOMEZ PEREZ
S=BUSTELO., CARLOTA
S«GARCIA ROLLAN
§S=BARRANCO GALLARDO
S=PUERTA GUTIERREZ
S«BARON CRESPO
SC=LLUCH MARTIN
SC=-BUSQUETS BRAGULAT
SC=GUERRA FONTANA
SC=VIDAL RIEMBAU
SC=MATA GARRIGA
SC=LORDA ALAIZ
S=VICENTE MARTIN
S=-BORDES VILA
S=VIVAS PALAZON
S=LOPEZ BAEZA
S=CRISTOBAL MONTES
S=PIAZUELO PLOU
S=RODRIGO GONZALEZ
S=BUSTELO., FRANCISCO
C=-CABRAL OLIVERODS
C=CAMACHO ABAD
C=LOPEZ RAIMUNDO
C=CARRILLO SOLARES
C=SOLE TURA
C-TAMAMES GOMEZ
S=VALLEJO RODRIGUEZ
S=SABATER LLORENS
S=FUSTER PEREZ
S=-PASTOR MARCO
S«SANTOLAYA JUESAS
S-BISBAL IBORRA
S=SAPENA GRANELL
S=RUIZ MENDOZA
S=CASTELLS FERRER
§=PLA PECHOVIERTO
§=SOTILLO MARTI
S=URRALBURU TAINTA
S=SAENZ COSCULLUELA
M=SANCHEZ AYUSO
S=CHAVES GONZALEZ
S=VARGAS=MACHUCA
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DIA: 29= p=197R8 HORA:
S=-JIMENEZ GALAN
S=7AMORA ZAMORA
S=CASTRO GARCIA
S=FERNANDEZ TORRES
S=DIAZ TORRES
S=JIMENEZ SERRAND
S=-PEDREGOSA GARRIDD
S=I1ZQUIERDO ROJO
S«MALDONADO LOPEZ
S=FERNANDEZ MONTESINOS
C=GARCIA GARCIA
C=BENITEZ RUFO
C=SOLE BARBERA
C-BRABO CASTELLS
C=RIERA MERCADER
S=PALACIO ALVAREZ
S=FERNANDEZ CRUZ
S=RUIZ=TAGLE
S=BERNAL SOTO
S=ROMAN DIAZ
S=GONZALEZ VILA
M=FULUEJO LAGO
M=CAAMANO BERNAL
MC=VERDE I ALDEA
MC=PAL PERNALU
MC=PAREDES HERNANDE?Z
C=GALLEGO BEZARES
S=GOMEZ LLORENTE
S=CASTELLANO
S=ESCUREDO RODRIGUE?Z
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DIA: 29= 6=1974 HORA: 17.49 PAGE 4
CO=CALVO=SOTELO BUSTELO 1 PRES. NO
CO=SANCHEZ=TERAN - PRES. NO
CO=CAVERD LATATLLADE 11 PRES. NO
CD=GARRIGUES WALKER 12 PRES . NO
CD=PEREZ=LLORCA RODRIGO 22 PRES. NO
CD=ARIAS SALGADO 23 PRES. ND
CD=CAMACHO ZANCADA 24 PRES, ND
CD=AIZPUN TUERD 26 PRES, NO
® CO=FAURA SANMARTIN 27 PRES. NOD
CO=FRAILE POUJADE 28 PRES, NO
CO=MORO RODRIGUEZ 29 PRES. NO
3 CD=ATTARD ALONSO 31 PRES. NO
CO-HENRIDUEZ HERNANDEZ 32 PRES . NOD
CO=BERMEJO HERNANDE?Z 33 PRES. NO
°® CO=DIAZ FUENTES 58 PRES. NOD
CO=GARCIA=MARGALLD 60 PRES . NO
CO=GARCIA=ROMANILLOS 61 PRES . NO
Ps CO-BECERRIL BUSTAMANTE 62 PRES. NO
CO=BUIL GIRAL 63 PRES. NO
CO=MARTIN OVIEDOD b PRES. NO
°® CO=MARTINEZ=VILLASENOR 65 PRES. NO
CD=MORENO DIEZ 66 PRES. NO
CD=RODRIGUEZ=MIRANDA 67 PRES, NO
- CO=VEGA ESCANDON 68 PRES. NO
CO=BERNAL PERE?Z 69 PRES. ND
CO=MARTINEZ=PUJALTE 74 PRES. NO
°® CO=PAREDES GROSSO 76 PRES . NO
CO=CASAND SALIDO 79 PRES . ND
CO=DELGADO DE JESUS 80 PRES. ND
PY CD=MAYOR ZARAGOZA 82 PRES. ND
CO=MOLL DE MIGUEL 8% PRES, NO
CD=MOYA MORENO 84 PRES. NO
° CO=JIMENEZ PUENTE 8s PRES . NO
CD=RODRIGUEZ NUNEZ 86 PRES. NO
CD=MUNOZ IBANEZ 87 PRES. NO
° CD=RAMOS MANZANO 88 PRES. NO
CO=VILCHES CARRASCO 89 PRES . NO
CD=GARCIA PEREZ 90 PRES. NO
= CO=HUELIN VALLEJO 91 PRES. NO
CO=TORRE PRADOS 92 PRES. ND
CD=ARES PEREZ 93 PRES. NO
PY CO=GARCIA ANOVEROS 94 PRES. ND
CO=TASSARA LLOSENT 128 PRES. NO
CO=TEJERA MIRO 130 PRES. NO
= CO-BIEL RIVERA 131 PRES. NO
CO=ALIERTA IZUFL 132 PRES. NO
CO=BOLEA FORADADA 133 PRES. ND
® CO=VAL VELILLA 134 PRES. NO
CO=GARCIA PUMARINO 135 PRES. NOD
CO=LEON HERRERO 136 PRES. NO
P CO=CLAR GARAU 138 PRES. NO
s
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® DIA: 29= A=1978 HORA: 17.49 , PAGE -
CO=-DURAN PASTOR 139 PRES. ND
CD=GARI MIR 140 PRES. NO
. CD=-BERGASA PERDOMO 141 PRES. ND
= CDO=BRAVO DE LAGUNA 142 PRES. NO
CO=DIAZ=SAAVEDRA 14% PRES. NO
: CO=LLORENS BARGES 144 PRES. ND
' CD=MARTIN HERNANDE?Z 145 PRES. ND
CD=-ACEVEDO BISSHOP 146 PRES. NO
. CD=SORIANO BTEZ. DE LUGOD 148 PRES. NOD
CDO=TELLADO ALFONSO 149 PRES . NO
CD=ALCON SAEZ 150 PRES. NO
- CD=FERNANDOD ALONSO 151 PRES. NO
CD=REOL TEJADA 154 PRES. NO
CD=-FERNANDEZ ARTAS e PRES . NO
s CO=MARTIN VILLA 156 PRES. NO
CD=NUNEZ PEREZ 157 PRES. ND
CDO=TOME ROBLA 158 PRES. NO
S CD=-APOSTUA PALOS 159 PRES. NO
CO=GIL=-ALBERT VALVERDE 160 PRES. ND
CDO=HERVELLA GARCIA 161 PRES. NO
) CO=ESTELLA GOYTRE 162 PRES. NO
CD=ALAVA AGUIRRE 164 PRES. NOD
CD=CUEVAS GONZALEZ 165 PRES, NO
& CD=LAINZ GALLO 166 PRES. NO
CO=CALVO MORALES 168 PRES. ND
CD=CISNEROS LABORDA 169 PRES. NO
. CD=SAENZ=DIEZ GANDARA 170 PRES. NO
CD=REVILLA LOPEZ 171 PRES. NO
CD=SANCHEZ GARCTA 172 PRES. NO
® CD=ALONSO PELAYOD 173 PRES., NO
CDO=-MORENO GARCTA 1758 PRES. NO
CD=RUIZ Y RISUEND 176 PRES. NO
® CD=LOPEZ CASEROD 219 PRES. NO
CD=MUNOZ ARIAS 2en PRES. NO
CO=MARTINEZ SORTIANO °el PRES . NO
s CO=SEVILLA CORELLA 2e? PRES. NO
CD=GRANDES PASCUAL 224 PRES. NO
CD=PAYD SUBIZA 225 PRES. NO
. CO=-CAPDEVILA CARDONA 226 PRES. NO
CD=MORETA ABAD 227 PRES. ND
CD=RAMIREZ HEREDIA 228 PRES. NO
o CD=SENTIS ANFRUNS 229 PRES. NO
AP=CARRO MARTINEZ 230 PRES. NO
AP=JARABO PAYA 23% PRES. NO
> AP=LOPEZ=-BRRAVO 234 PRES. NO
AP=LOPEZ=RODO 235 PRES. NO
CD=GICH Y BECH 236 PRES. ND
- CD=SARRAGA GOMEZ 237 PRES. NO
CD=GARCIA GARRIDO 239 PRES., NO
CD=MASA GODOY 240 PRES. NO
B
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DIA: 29= 6=1978 HORA:
CO=PARRA IGLESTAS
CO=ROMERO MORCTLLO
CD=ROVIRA TARAZONA
CD=COUCEIRO TABOADA
CD=-MEILAN GIL
CDO=VAZGUEZ GUILLEN
CDO=VILARINO SALGADOD
CO=YEBRA MARTUL=-ORTEGA
CD=GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ
CD=ROSON PEREZ
CO=TRILLO TORRES
CO=REVERTER SEQUEIRDS
CD GAGO LORENZOD
CO=-MORENO GONZALEZ
AP=MENDIZABAL URIARTE
AP=MARTINEZ EMPERADOR
AP=LAPUERTA QUINTERO
CD=SANCHO ROF
CD=ALZAGA VILLAAMIL
CD=HERRERO RGEZ. DE MINON
CO=ARNALDOS CARREND
CD=-ESTEBAN MOMPEAN
CD=PEREZ CRESPO
CD=ASTRAIN LASA
CO=PEGENAUTE GARDE
MC=ROCA JUNYENT
M=GUEL DE SENTMENAT
CD=BARCELO RODRIGUEZ
CDO=-GALANT RUIZ
CD=GAMIR CASARES
CO=-BELTRAN SANZ
CDO=MONSONIS DOMINGD
AP=SILVA MUNOZ
AP=VALLE MENENDEZ
CD=-AGUIRRE DE LA HDZ
CO=MUNCZ PEIRATS
CO=PIN ARBOLEDAS
CDO=MORALES MOYA
CO=0ORTI BORDAS
MC=SENDRA NAVARRD
MC=SALA CANADELL
MC=PERERA CALLE
MC=ALAVEDRA MONER
V=CUERDA MONTOYA
V=S50DUPE CORCUERA
V=AGUIRRE QUEREXETA
MC=CANYELLAS BALCELLS
CD=-ESPERABE DE ARTEAGA
CD=-ALVAREZ DE MIRANDA
AP=FERNANDEZ=ESPANA

pa
2T
2O N\ Archivo del Congreso de los Diputados

17.49

242
243
244
245
246
248
249
250
251
253
255
256
257
258
262
2673
264
266
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
325
329
330
339
332
334
335
336
337
340
342
343
344
346
293
394
395
399
402
403
452
461
569
570
572

PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRFS.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.
PRES.

PAGE

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
ND
NO
NO
NO
NO
NOD
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
ND
NO
NO
ND
NO
NO
NO
ND
ND
NO
ND
NO
ND
NO
NO
NO
NO
NOD
NO
NO
NO
ND
NOD
NO
NO
ND
ND
ND
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

[



N

DIA: 29= £=197R HORA:
CD=RUIZ NAVARROD
CD=SOLER VALERO
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DIA: P29« £=197R HORA:
AP=RIESTRA PARTIS
MC=BARRERA COSTa
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DIA: 29= A=1978 HORA:
CO=CLAVERO AREVALO
CDO=CABANILLAS GALLAS
CD=SANCHEZ DE LEON
CD=SUAREZ GONZALEZ
CD=VIANA SANTA CRUZ
CD=-PEREZ MIYARES
S=MUGICA HERZOG
S=GONZALEZ MARDUEZ
S=-YANEZ=BARNUEVO
S=ALBINANA OLMOS
S-BENEGAS HADDAD
S=SAAVEDRA ACEVEDO
S=MARTINEZ MARTINE?Z
CD=ECHEVARRIA GANGOITI
CO=GOMEZ ANGULO
CDO=PORTILLO SCHARFHAUSEN
CO=DOMINGUEZ GARCIA
CO=-RODRIGUEZ ALCAIDE
S=LUXAN MELENDEZ
S=R0S CAMPILLO
S«SORITANO PEREZ
CD=LASUEN SANCHO
CDO=-PRIETO VALIENTE
CD=GALVAN BELLOD
CO=-FERNANDEZ MANRIQUE
CD=GONZALEZ GARCIA
CO=JIMENEZ DE PARGA
CD=GILA GONZALEZ
CD=OTERO MADRIGAL
SC-LAJO PEREZ
S=GASPAR Y AURTIA
S=VAZQUEZ VAZGUEZ
S=-EGUIBAR RIVAS
C=-BONO MARTINEZ
C=SANCHEZ MONTERO
C=IBARRURI GOMEZ
S=CRUANES MOLINA
S=AGUIRIANO FORNIES
S=GARCIA PEREZ
SC=FUERTES FUERTES
CO=CROS PALENCIA
AP=FERNANDEZ DE LA MORA
AP=FUENTE DE LA FUENTE
CDO=SABATER ESCUDER
CD=MORENAS AYDTILLO
CD=PINEIRO AMIGO
CD=PARDO MONTERO
CD=GOMEZ FRANQUEIRA
CD=RIVAS FONTAN
AP=PINEIRO CEBALLOS
AP=FRAGA ITRIBARNE
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25
30
4?
44
45
48
49
5%
54
59
75
77
78
81
100
105
114
129
137
147
152
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163
167
174
177
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DIA: 29= 6£=1978 HORA:
CD=SUEIRO PICO
CD=-BENZO MESTRE
CO=CAMUNAS SOLTS
S=MATURANA PLAZA
S=-CORCUERA ORBEGOZO
M=GASTON SANZ
M=MORODO LEONCIO
MeTIERNO GALVAN
S=SANCHEZ BLANCO
C=GARCIA SANCHEZ
C=CALVET PUIG

C-RAMOS CAMAREROD
C=S0TO MARTIN
C=GUTIERREZ DIAZ
S=DIAZ DIAZ
S=-MARTINEZ LAGARES
S=LAZ0 DIAZ

S=-SANJUAN DE LA ROCHA
S=NAVARRETE MERINO
VeARZALLUZ ANTTIA
M=LETAMENDIA BELZUNCE
CD=RODRIGUEZ MARIN
AP=VALLINA VELARDE
CD=BURGUERA ESCRIVA
CDO=ECHANOVE TUERO
M=GOMEZ DE LAS ROCES
MC=PUJOL SOLEY
MC=TRIAS FARGAS
V=AJURIAGUERRA OCHANDIAND
V=BUJANDA SARASOLA
MC=ARANA I PELEGRI
V=-MONFORTE ARREGUI
V=VIZCAYA RETANA
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